 213 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
Ratios
Max. input
speed
 (rpm)
Max. output
speed

ic
at
io
n
2mm keyway
OUTPUT TORQUE (In Nm, values given as a guide only)
Ratios 140:1 160:1 200:1 300:1 400:1 500:1 625:1
4000 0,43 0,45 0,46 0,51 0,53 0,55 0,58
2000 0,50 0,52 0,53 0,58 0,59 0,61 0,63
1000 0,56 0,57 0,58 0,63 0,65 0,67 0,69
INPUT 500 0,63 0,67 0,69 0,69 0,79 0,84 0,96
SPEED 200 0,76 0,79 0,79 0,79 0,91 0,99 1,15
(rpm) 100 0,86 0,91 0,91 0,91 1,15 1,15 1,15
50 0,95 0,95 0,95 0,95 1,15 1,15 1,15
20 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15
J53-140 XJ53-140 140:1 4000 29 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-160 XJ53-160 160:1 4000 25 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-200 XJ53-200 200:1 4000 20 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-300 XJ53-300 300:1 4000 13 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-400 XJ53-400 400:1 4000 10 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-500 XJ53-500 500:1 4000 8 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-625 XJ53-625 625:1 4000 6,40 85% Same 625,81 F
J53-SP XJ53-SP 1:1 - 625:1  Special ratios from 1:1 to 625:1 715,35 F
O
n
re